Partienplan
Nord West - C1

Sportart: Dart Klasse: C
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Joker 0817 Soun Dart Bleichiweg 4 a

2 Lindbi Fighters Lindbergh Pub Kirchgasse 17

3 Bebbi Darters Kleinhlininger Pub Kleinhiliningerstr. 55

4  Humpestemmer Nordtangente Gasstr. 48

5 Bananibur Basel Excali Bar Kohlenberg 7

6 DC Schwarzbueb Schwarzbueb Dorfplatz 16

Restaurant

7 DC Dreispitzplauschler Dreispitz Restaurant Reinacherstr. 30

8 Nelson Tigers 1 Nelson Tigers Am Stausee 32

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Joker 0817 Schaffner, Thomas

2 Lindbi Fighters Gyger, Alexandra

3 Bebbi Darters Herzog, Mirella

4  Humpestemmer Gruetter, Bodo

5 Bananibur Basel Buser, Claudia

6 DC Schwarzbueb Buser, Reto

7 DC Dreispitzplauschler Schoeni, Corinne

8 Nelson Tigers 1 Lanz, Dominik

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Joker 0817 - Lindbi Fighters
Bebbi Darters - Humpestemmer
DC Schwarzbueb - Bananibur Basel
DC Dreispitzplauschler - Nelson Tigers 1

2 Humpestemmer - Joker 0817
Lindbi Fighters - Bebbi Darters
DC Schwarzbueb - DC Dreispitzplauschler
Nelson Tigers 1 - Bananibur Basel

3 Bananibur Basel - Lindbi Fighters
Nelson Tigers 1 - Humpestemmer
Joker 0817 - DC Schwarzbueb
Bebbi Darters - DC Dreispitzplauschler

4 DC Dreispitzplauschler - Lindbi Fighters
DC Schwarzbueb - Bebbi Darters
Humpestemmer - Bananibur Basel
Joker 0817 - Nelson Tigers 1

5 Lindbi Fighters - Humpestemmer
Nelson Tigers 1 - DC Schwarzbueb
Bananibur Basel - DC Dreispitzplauschler
Bebbi Darters - Joker 0817

6 DC Schwarzbueb - Lindbi Fighters
Humpestemmer - DC Dreispitzplauschler
Nelson Tigers 1 - Bebbi Darters
Joker 0817 - Bananibur Basel

7 Lindbi Fighters - Nelson Tigers 1

DC Schwarzbueb
Bebbi Darters
DC Dreispitzplauschler

- Humpestemmer
- Bananibur Basel
- Joker 0817

17.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2022

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
4460 Gelterkinden 076 573 83 63
4450 Sissach 076 586 21 54
4057 Basel 076 393 39 76
4056 Basel 061 322 65 53
4051 Basel 061 281 00 79
4412 Nuglar 06191112 44
4053 Basel 078 776 88 94
4127 Birsfelden 079 652 00 16
Telefon Handy
+41798213313 079 821 3313
079 400 70 35 079 400 70 35
076 520 91 96 076 520 91 96

078 677 89 81
077 481 62 99
079 238 32 10
078 897 30 83
076 334 72 86

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

078 677 89 81
076 416 89 12
079 238 32 10
078 897 30 83
076 334 72 86

Termin

10.03.2022
20.05.2022
24.12.2022
23.03.2022
12.05.2022
15.03.2022
15.03.2022
24.12.2022
22.03.2022
25.03.2022
24.12.2022
22.03.2022
29.03.2022
29.03.2022
31.03.2022
31.03.2022
21.04.2022
05.04.2022
05.04.2022
05.04.2022
12.04.2022
12.04.2022
12.04.2022
09.06.2022
19.04.2022
19.04.2022
19.04.2022
19.04.2022

Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Samstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Samstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Lindbi Fighters
Humpestemmer
Bananibur Basel
Nelson Tigers 1

Joker 0817

Bebbi Darters

DC Dreispitzplauschler
Bananibur Basel
Lindbi Fighters
Humpestemmer

DC Schwarzbueb

DC Dreispitzplauschler
Lindbi Fighters

Bebbi Darters
Bananibur Basel
Nelson Tigers 1
Humpestemmer

DC Schwarzbueb

DC Dreispitzplauschler
Joker 0817

Lindbi Fighters

DC Dreispitzplauschler
Bebbi Darters
Bananibur Basel
Nelson Tigers 1
Humpestemmer
Bananibur Basel

Joker 0817

Joker 0817

Bebbi Darters

DC Schwarzbueb

DC Dreispitzplauschler
Humpestemmer

Lindbi Fighters

DC Schwarzbueb
Nelson Tigers 1
Bananibur Basel
Nelson Tigers 1

Joker 0817

Bebbi Darters

DC Dreispitzplauschler
DC Schwarzbueb
Humpestemmer

Joker 0817

Lindbi Fighters

Nelson Tigers 1
Bananibur Basel

Bebbi Darters

DC Schwarzbueb
Humpestemmer
Nelson Tigers 1

Joker 0817

Lindbi Fighters

DC Schwarzbueb
Bebbi Darters

DC Dreispitzplauschler

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.04.2022
28.04.2022
29.05.2022
26.04.2022
05.05.2022
03.05.2022
03.05.2022
03.05.2022
10.05.2022
13.05.2022
10.05.2022
10.05.2022
17.05.2022
17.05.2022
17.05.2022
17.05.2022
02.06.2022
24.05.2022
24.05.2022
26.05.2022
31.05.2022
31.05.2022
31.05.2022
31.05.2022
07.06.2022
07.06.2022
07.06.2022
07.06.2022

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Sonntag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Freitag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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